
First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Penny 34.38 0 4NQArvary 0.001 08287 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grover 25.31 01 73QPuro 0.002 16023 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Leia 25.09 01 80QScripko 0.004 20026 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Roxanne 26.51 02 63QSchmidt 0.003 20025 63 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sandy 31.19 01 66QCavanagh 0.007 24035 66 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lexi 40.73 8 2NQKansky 0.005 20028 -6 02

Tedi 40.12 8 6NQChirichella 0.006 24033 -2 06

Smitten 27.79 0 6NQMulligan 0.009 24333 6 06

Penny 27.16 0 4NQAlemani 0.0010 24336 4 04

Enda 0.00 0 0ABSNovak 0.008 24037 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Tally 26.81 0 6NQMuir 0.001 08093 6 06

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Plop 24.54 01 78QTopol 0.005 12288 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ditto 0.00 0 0NQPrekop 0.002 12007 0 0

Screech 29.93 0 2NQBlessing 0.003 12111 2 02

Gordon 14.49 0 53NQBlessing 0.004 12130 53 03,4,5,6,7,8,20

Jelly Bean 41.67 6 6NQKapetanakis 0.006 12295 0 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rave 40.29 5 5NQBerry 0.008 16300 0 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nyah 31.26 0 5NQMarano 0.0010 20011 0 05

Karat 31.04 0 2NQHaynes 0.0012 20325 2 02

Kipper 0.00 0 0ABSCarson 0.0011 20012 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippi 32.14 0 6NQCornelius 0.0011 12290 6 06

Peak 35.23 0 6NQSchmidt 0.0012 12294 6 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gwendolyn 27.57 01 66QParker 0.0027 16308 66 05,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mica 10.33 0 1NQBrown 0.0024 16299 1 01

Si 40.77 5 3NQVisco 0.0025 16303 -2 03
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Zuri 33.63 0 4NQMount 0.0026 16305 4 04

Snickers 36.33 1 6NQBoxenbaum 0.0028 16312 5 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Comet 28.45 01 74QBogert 0.0051 20314 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Haley 33.69 12 66QBogert 0.0056 20323 65 05,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Nichi 36.20 4 4NQDavis 0.0050 20313 0 04

Kinsale 38.30 6 3NQNottingham 0.0052 20316 -3 03

Ace 19.67 0 5NQJanicek 0.0053 20317 5 05

Carly 36.89 4 4NQAyers 0.0054 20319 0 04

Wedgie 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0055 20322 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Layla 31.40 01 78QSchmidt 0.006 12115 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hudson 28.85 02 76QLaRoza 0.009 12137 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 33.27 03 75QOvnicek 0.0010 12292 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taffy 40.10 5 64NQLohsen 0.008 12132 59 03,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Star 0.00 0 0ABSDershowitz 0.007 12131 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vu 19.73 01 68QVisco 0.0019 16161 68 06,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ela 25.90 02 67QBuchma 0.0018 16153 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Stormy 40.13 5 3NQChristie 0.0016 16149 -2 03

Jordan 25.23 0 4NQPenha 0.0017 16151 4 04

Remus 40.61 5 6NQStevenson 0.0020 16162 1 06

Genie 39.73 4 2NQCottler 0.0021 16165 -2 02

Razzle 0.00 0 0NQLuce 0.0022 16167 0 0

Ferris B. 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.0023 16304 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flip 0.00 0 0AISBuchma 0.0048 20231 0 0

Savannah 29.45 01 77QSchmitter 0.0036 20189 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 27.59 02 76QKnapp-Cook 0.0044 20225 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 30.80 03 75QPosner 0.0039 20202 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 24.69 04 74QColes 0.0043 20215 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 35.96 3 74QWest 0.0042 20208 71 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Schmutzy 34.78 2 71QTopol 0.0040 20203 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Nemesis 28.39 0 4NQThompson 0.0034 20172 4 04

Pierce 36.96 4 4NQKennedy 0.0035 20173 0 04

Kindle 25.89 0 5NQTeramoto 0.0037 20193 5 05

Dolce' 35.53 3 6NQHess 0.0041 20205 3 06

Lane 27.01 0 3NQZislin 0.0046 20229 3 03

Rumor 25.44 0 5NQCalabrese 0.0047 20230 5 05

Blitz 22.29 0 4NQAldrich 0.0049 20236 4 04

Stella 0.00 0 0ABSVanderwende 0.0038 20195 0 0

Faye 0.00 0 0ABSHughes 0.0045 20226 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hunter 32.56 01 78QChirichella 0.0057 24241 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ivy 35.54 3 3NQKnapp-Cook 0.0058 24244 0 03

Tai 0.00 0 0NQStocum 0.0059 24249 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fitzroy 25.50 01 55QPhalon 0.007 16019 55 05,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riley 38.05 3 55NQWilliams 0.009 20002 52 05,4,5,6,7,8,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Nova 35.62 0 5NQZislin 0.001 04272 5 05

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ruby 36.61 0 3NQLohsen 0.003 08274 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Logan 39.61 4 1NQWilliams 0.0032 20281 -3 01

Hank 0.00 0 0ABSWestcott 0.0033 20284 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 31.58 0 4NQOvnicek 0.002 08047 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 30.07 01 75QBillman 0.005 12067 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 32.93 0 3NQBillman 0.004 12052 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 30.25 01 74QAldrich 0.0013 16071 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hank 31.04 02 71QGichner 0.0015 16078 71 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Taya 35.73 0 6NQAndrews 0.0014 16076 6 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 28.44 01 67QDiaz 0.0030 20083 67 06,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Dibs 0.00 0 0NQArmstrong 0.0029 20080 0 0

Driver 39.55 4 2NQArmstrong 0.0031 20087 -2 02
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